
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

# 

92 

26 

122 

498 

184 

39 

311 

96 

27 

113 

33 

63 

25 

151 

24 

31 

28 

11 

82 

71 

500 

1 

5 

911 

244 

19 

2 

278 

101 

29 

13 

313 

90 

Name 

Philipp Laupus 

Marvin Witter 

Julian Graffe 

Jan Hanhoff 

Kevin Schmitz 

Yven Schneider 

Benedict Boots 

Dominik Mai 

Tim Ollesch 

Marcel Möllenkamp 

Julian Schweitzer 

Malte Thomas 

Yannick Asmuth 

Jonathan Oswald 

Sebastian Willeke 

Marco Reger 

Andrew Debie 

Matthias Volkert 

Stjepan Agatic 

Nikolai Hemmerling 

Kevin Rothermel 

Nico Friedrich 

Guido Wagner 

Mike Thorbrügge 

Paul Philipp Werner 

Nikolai Winkes 

Jens Gundlich 

Valerian Ebenhart 

Fabian Traum 

Hendrik Debie 

Marie-Louise Staab 

Eric Rohmann 

Daniel Konkol 

Klasse 

S4 G 

S4 G 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 G 

S4 G 

S4 W 

S4 G 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

S4 W 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 

38 

38 

38 

31 

28 

27 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

15 

14 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1.  

22 

16 

18 

25 

15 

10 

12 

8 

11 

13 

9 

14 

20 

5 

6 

1 

3 

7 

0 

4 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

13 

16 

18 

15 

14 

11 

9 

12 

7 

0 

10 

8 

6 

4 

0 

5 

-- 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 
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